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2023 – 2024- Kids Day Off Art Camp Schedule 
Camp is from 9:00 am – 3:00 pm daily 

After Care Available from 3:00 – 6:00 pm - $15 per hour 

Pizza lunch options available on (Mon, Wed. & Fri. - $11/ two slices & bottle water 

 

 

September 2023      January 2024 

Monday, Sept. 25       Monday, Jan. 15 

 

November 2023       February 2024 

Tuesday, Nov. 7       Monday, Feb. 19 

 

December 2023 – Winter Break      March 2024 

Tuesday, Dec. 26      Friday, March 29 

Wednesday, Dec. 27 

Thursday, Dec. 28      April 2024 – Spring Break    

Friday, Dec. 29      Monday, April 1 

        Tuesday, April 2 

        Wednesday, April 3 

        Thursday, April 4 

        Friday, April 5 

         

June 2024 

Tuesday, June 4 

 

 

To stay updated on all Kids Day Off Camps & other studio events, follow us on Facebook & 
join our newsletter on our website! 

 

*Art camp days may be modified based on enrollment. 
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